©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,  2011
May, 2011 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8570B/D
NCV8570B
200 mA, Ultra Low Noise,
High PSRR, LDO, Linear
Voltage Regulator

19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCV8570BMN180R2G 1.8 V AK
DFN6
2 x 2.2
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8570BMN280R2G 2.8 V AL
NCV8570BMN300R2G 3.0 V AM
NCV8570BMN330R2G 3.3 V AN
NCV8570BSN18T1G 1.8 V ADK
TSOP−5
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8570BSN28T1G 2.8 V ADM
NCV8570BSN30T1G 3.0 V ADN
NCV8570BSN33T1G 3.3 V ADP
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor